PTAM2
 KAB-...M-M12/4F/G-LITZE
Specifications
Output                                                     U2
                                                                U8
                                                                I1
Voltage 0.5 ... 10 V / UB = 18 ... 36 V
Voltage 0.5 ... 4.5 V / U  = 18 ... 36 V B

PTAM2
Robust Inclination Sensor with Analog Output
Order code PTAM2
Model name
Axis of inclination
1			   = Inclination in X axis (mounting X) ≤ ±180°
2 			   = Inclination in X and Y axis (mounting XY) ≤ ±60°
Measuring range [in °]
15 ... 180	 =  ±15°... ±180° in increments of 15°
Output
U2 			   = 0.5 ... 10 V
U8			   = 0.5 ... 4,5 V
I1			   = 4 ... 20 mA
Characteristic
CW			   = Increasing signal for CW inclination
CCW		  = Increasing signal for CCW inclination
Output delay 0 ... 90 %
Tx.x			   = 0.1 s ... 10 s
Connection
M12R5		  = 5-pin socket M12, radial (compatible with 4 pin mating connector)
M12A5		  = 5-pin socket M12, axial (compatible with 4 pin mating connector)
Order code connector cable (see page 10)
Order example: PTAM2 - 1 - 180 - I1 - CW - T1.0 - M12R5
DB-PTAM2/PTDM2-E-2014-05
1/11 © ASM GmbH
PTDM2
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G - M12/5M/G - CAN
Digital Inclination Sensor with 1 or 2 axes
  in MEMS technology
●  Measurement range ±180° for 1 axis or ±60° for 2 axes
●  Protection class IP67 / IP69K
●  CANopen output
●	 Aluminium housing
●  Wear free, high resolution
●  High shock resistance
●  Servo flange mounting
Specifications
Output CANopen (profile „Inclination Sensor“)
Measurement range ±180° for 1 axis or ±60° for 2 axes
Resolution 0.05 °
Linearity ±0.5°
Settling time 0.1 s ... 10 s / 90%, configurable
Protection class IP67/IP69K (connector output with IP69K connector
cable)
Material Aluminium
Connection 5 pin connector M12 axial or radial
Shock (non-operational) EN60068-2-27:2010, 100 g/11 ms, 100 shocks
Vibration (non-operational) EN60068-2-6:2008, 20 g/10 Hz-2 kHz, 10 cycles
EMC, temperature Refer to output specification
POSITILT®
PTDM2
Robust Inclination Sensor with CANopen Output
Order example: PTDM2 - CANOP - M12R5/CAN
Order code PTDM2
Model name
Output
CANOP			   = CANopen
CANJ1939		  = CAN SAE J1939
Connection
M12R5/CAN		 = 5-pin socket M12, radial
M12A5/CAN		 = 5-pin socket M12, axial
Order code connector cable (see page 11)
DB-PTAM2/PTDM2-E-2014-05
2/11 © ASM GmbH
Outline drawing
M12 axial
Marking
Connector M12
Dimensions in mm  [inch]
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimensions consult factory.
POSITILT®
PTAM2/PTDM2
Dimensions
Outline drawing
M12 radial
Marking Connector M12
Dimensions in mm  [inch]
Dimensions informative only.
For guaranteed dimensions consult factory.
DB-PTAM2/PTDM2-E-2014-05
3/11 © ASM GmbH
POSITILT®
PTAM2/PTDM2
Dimensions
1 axis 2 axes
Orientation of the
inclination axes
DB-PTAM2/PTDM2-E-2014-05
4/11 © ASM GmbH
U2
U8
I1
M12A5 / M12R5
U2
Voltage Output
0.5 ... 10 V
Excitation voltage 18 ... 36 V DC
Excitation current 12 mA typ., 16 mA max.
Output voltage 0.5 ... 10 V DC
Output current 2 mA max.
Measuring rate 1 kHz standard
Stability (temperature)  ±100 x 10-6 / °C f.s. (typ.)
Operating temperature -40 ... +85 °C
Protection Reverse polarity, short circuit
EMC EN61326-1:2013
I1
Current Output
4 ... 20 mA
Excitation voltage 18 ... 36 V DC; 10 ... 36 V for R<250Ω
Excitation current 32 mA typ., 36 mA max..

and 4 wires at the other end. Available lengths
are 2, 5 and 10 m.
Order code:
Length in m
Connector cable for
POSIROT®-
POSITILT ®  sensors
4 pins M12
Suitable for 5-pin
sensor connectors
M12A5 and M12R5
The 4-core screened cable is supplied with a
mating 4-pin M12 connector at one end and 4
wires at the other end. Available lengths are 2,
5 and 10 m.
Order code:
Length in m
POSIROT ® / POSITILT ®
Accessories
Connector Cables
DB-PTAM2/PTDM2-E-2014-05
10/11 © ASM GmbH
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G - M12/5M/G - CAN
KAB - XM - M12/5F/G/69K - M12/5M/G/69K - CANIP69K:
KAB - TCONN - M12/5M - 2M12/5F - CAN
KAB - RTERM - M12/5M/G - CAN
POSIROT ® / POSITILT ®
Accessories